

VIJAY CHADDA Vs. ASHA SEHGAL

12.09.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Vani Gupta, Ld. Counsel for DH.

As per directions of Ld Presiding Officer, matter be put up for further proceedings on 15.10.2025.

(Reader)  
12.09.2025