

VIJAY CHADDA Vs. ASHA SEHGAL

30.01.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: DH in person.
Sh. Sidharth Sehgal, son of JD.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., matter be put up for
purpose fixed/further proceedings on 20.02.2026.

(Reader)
30.01.2026